

**Date: 20/08/2024**

**To,  
The Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited, Ground Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001**

**Scrip Code – 501314**

**Sub: Submission of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024.**

Dear Sir,

With reference to captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication for Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 in following News Paper(s):

1. Financial Express [English Newspaper]
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep [Marathi Newspaper]

We hope you will find it in order and request you to take the same on your records.

**Thanking You,  
Yours Faithfully**

**For Prismx Global Ventures Limited**

**RAVINDRA BHASKAR DESHMUKH  
Director and CEO  
(DIN- 00290973)**



| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                                                                          |                 |                  |                                                |                  |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|------------------|------------------------------------------------|------------------|
| Sl. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                              | ( ₹ in lakhs)   |                  |                                                |                  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                                                                                                                                          | Quarter Ended   |                  | Year Ended                                     |                  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                                                                                                                                          | 30th June, 2024 | 31st March, 2024 | 30th June, 2023                                | 31st March, 2024 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                                                                                                                                          | (Unaudited)     | (Audited)        | (Unaudited)                                    | (Audited)        |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                             | 815.77          | 1155.13          | 1252.80                                        | 5152.89          |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax                                                                                   | 39.37           | 1.16             | 118.52                                         | 164.34           |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)                                                                  | (25.34)         | 12.12            | 122.84                                         | 763.32           |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | (25.34)         | 0.69             | 122.84                                         | 751.89           |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                               | 915.06          | 915.06           | 915.06                                         | 915.06           |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year                                               | NA              | NA               | NA                                             | 36.37            |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised)                                                        | -0.28           | 0.01             | 0.19                                           | 8.22             |
| Note :<br>a) The above unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2024. The statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.<br>b) The activities of the Company relates to only one segment i.e Electrical Transformers.<br>c) Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever considered necessary to confirm to the figures represented in the current period. |                                                                                                                                          |                 |                  |                                                |                  |
| For: ALFA TRANSFORMERS LIMITED<br>(DILIP KUMAR DAS)<br>MANAGING DIRECTOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |                                                                                                                                          |                 |                  | Place : Bhubaneswar.<br>Date : August 14, 2024 |                  |

| SUDAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |               |                |               |                |                              |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|------------------------------|
| CIN:L21541MH1979PLC021541                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |               |                |               |                |                              |
| Registered office : A-5, MIDC, Ambad Industrial Area, Nashik - 422 010.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |               |                |               |                |                              |
| Corporate office: 26A, Nariman Bhavan , 227 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |               |                |               |                |                              |
| Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |               |                |               |                |                              |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | (Rs in lakhs) |                |               |                | Year Ended<br>March 31, 2024 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Quarter Ended |                | June 30, 2023 |                |                              |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | June 30, 2024 | March 31, 2024 | June 30, 2023 | March 31, 2023 |                              |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Unaudited     | Audited*       | Unaudited     | Audited        |                              |
| Total Income from Operations (Net)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | 3,452.14      | 3,468.71       | 3,698.99      |                | 14,419.49                    |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items and extra-ordinary items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 206.39        | 178.30         | (630.10)      |                | (359.40)                     |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax after exceptional items and extra-ordinary items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 206.39        | 178.30         | (630.10)      |                | 12,181.57                    |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax,exceptional items and extra-ordinary items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 176.39        | 114.39         | (630.10)      |                | 12,117.66                    |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | 176.39        | 115.38         | (630.10)      |                | 12,118.66                    |
| Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | 836.78        | 836.78         | 736.78        |                | 836.78                       |
| Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve as per the latest audited balancesheet                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |               |                |               |                | 1,088.95                     |
| Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each for continuing operations Basic & Diluted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 2.11          | 1.37           | (8.55)        |                | 152.01                       |
| <b>Notes:</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |               |                |               |                |                              |
| 1 In the matter of appeal filed by one of the unsecured financial creditor of the Company, Hon'ble National Company Law Appellate Tribunal, New Delhi (NCLAT) vide its Order dated 22 July, 2024 has set aside the Company's Prepackaged Insolvency Resolution Plan (PIRP) approved by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT Order), Mumbai Order dated August 10, 2023. The Company is in the process of contesting the said Order by way of filing an appeal before Hon'ble Supreme Court within the stipulated timelines. Based on the expert opinion obtained, the management is hopeful of positive outcome in respect of the aforesaid appeal to be filed. Pursuant to the NCLT Order, the Company had written back liabilities in respect of secured, unsecured and operational creditors aggregating to Rs.12540.97 lakhs during the quarter ended September 30, 2023. The Company has paid Rs.3467.47 lakhs upto June 30, 2024 to secured, unsecured financial creditors and operational creditors as stipulated in the NCLT Order. "Considering hopeful of positive outcome of the aforesaid appeal to be filed before Hon'ble Supreme Court, the management believes that it is appropriate to prepare these financial results on a going concern basis and also that reversal of write back of aforesaid liabilities is not considered necessary. |               |                |               |                |                              |
| 2 The Company has received demand orders dated August 12, 2024 from the Goods and Service Tax Department (Department) for aggregate tax impact of Rs.2,578.69 lakhs (including penalty and interest thereon upto date of orders), in respect of disallowance of eligible input credits, mis-match in the GST returns filed etc. for the financial years from 2019-20 to 2021-22. Consequently, the department has also blocked input credit to the extent of Rs.1157.78 lakhs.Pursuant to the Hon'ble Bombay High Court Order dated August 13, 2024, the Company has been directed to deposit 10% of the disputed tax amount i.e Rs.1,223.31 lakhs to unlock the aforesaid input credit. "The Company is in the process of responding to the same by filing necessary appeal thereagainst before the appellate authorities in due course. The management, based on expert opinion, is hopeful of a positive outcome of the aforesaid appeal to be filed. The Company has claimed the aforesaid input credit based on the supplier paid GST and filed the necessary forms on the GST portal and reflected the same under the Company's GSTIN.                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |               |                |               |                |                              |
| 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sudal.co.in                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |               |                |               |                |                              |
| For and on behalf of the Board<br>For Sudal Industries Limited<br>Sd/-<br>M.V. Ashar<br>Whole Time Director<br>DIN : 66929024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |               |                |               |                |                              |
| Place : Mumbai<br>Date : August 14, 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |               |                |               |                |                              |

| VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |                                                                                                                                              |                         |                        |                                        |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|----------------------------------------|
| Registered Office : Plot No.M-13,MIDC Ind. Area,Tarapur,Boisar, Maharashtra,Thane-401506<br>T: 022-26252535; CIN: L15200MH1997PLC107525                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                                                                                                              |                         |                        |                                        |
| UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                                                                                                              |                         |                        |                                        |
| Sl. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | ( ₹ in Lacs)            |                        |                                        |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |                                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended           |                        | Year Ended<br>31 March'24<br>(Audited) |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |                                                                                                                                              | 30 June'24<br>unaudited | 31 March'24<br>audited |                                        |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Total Income from Operation                                                                                                                  | 988.81                  | 650.14                 | 1247.33                                |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)                                                                  | 63.66                   | 17.06                  | 97.62                                  |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Profit before Extraordinary items and Tax                                                                                                    | 63.66                   | 17.06                  | 97.62                                  |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items )                                                             | 47.99                   | -41.5                  | 73.84                                  |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 48.920                  | -62.720                | 78.120                                 |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value Rs. 10 Each)                                                                                       | 319.42                  | 319.42                 | 319.42                                 |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | -                       | -                      | -                                      |
| XIX                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | Earnings Per Equity Share:                                                                                                                   |                         |                        |                                        |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | (1) Basic                                                                                                                                    | 1.500                   | -1.30                  | 2.31                                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | (2) Diluted                                                                                                                                  | 1.500                   | -1.30                  | 2.31                                   |
| NOTES:<br>1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at it's meeting held on 14th August,2024 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date and have been subjected to the limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.<br>2) Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.<br>3) The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.<br>4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. |                                                                                                                                              |                         |                        |                                        |
| For Vadilal Dairy International Limited<br>Sd/-<br>Shailesh R. Gandhi<br>Managing Director<br>DIN:01963172                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                                                              |                         |                        | Place : Mumbai<br>Date : 14-08-2024    |

| ASIT C. MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                                                                                |                         |                       |                                        |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------------|
| CIN: L65900MH1984PLC091326<br>Registered Office: Pantomath Nucleus House, Saki- Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai: 400 072<br>Tel: 002-28583333 Email: investor@nucleus.acmfsl.co.in Website: www.acmfsl.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                |                         |                       |                                        |
| EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                                                |                         |                       |                                        |
| Sr. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | PARTICULARS                                                                    | (Rs. In Lakhs)          |                       |                                        |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                | Quarter ended           |                       | Year ended<br>31.03.2024<br>(Audited)  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                | 30.06.2024<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Audited |                                        |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total revenue                                                                  | 1419.66                 | 1556.81               | 807.12                                 |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Profit before tax                                                              | (197.76)                | 17.25                 | (448.68)                               |
| 3.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Profit for the period                                                          | (191.55)                | 6.65                  | (438.45)                               |
| 4.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                      | (161.48)                | (19.68)               | (449.00)                               |
| 5.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Equity Share capital                                                           | 824.60                  | 824.60                | 495.26                                 |
| 6.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Other Equity                                                                   | -                       | -                     | -                                      |
| 7.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period) | (2.32)                  | 0.001                 | (8.85)                                 |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Basic EPS from continuing operations                                           | (2.32)                  | 0.001                 | (8.85)                                 |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Diluted EPS from continuing operations                                         | (2.32)                  | 0.001                 | (8.85)                                 |
| EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                                                |                         |                       |                                        |
| Sr. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | PARTICULARS                                                                    | (Rs. In Lakhs)          |                       |                                        |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                | Quarter ended           |                       | Year ended<br>31.03.2024<br>(Audited)  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |                                                                                | 30.06.2024<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Audited |                                        |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total revenue                                                                  | 143.40                  | 141.31                | 154.69                                 |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Profit before tax                                                              | (50.31)                 | (63.44)               | (118.42)                               |
| 3.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Profit for the period                                                          | (50.38)                 | (63.44)               | (118.42)                               |
| 4.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                      | (49.41)                 | (72.71)               | (117.56)                               |
| 5.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Equity Share capital                                                           | 824.60                  | 824.60                | 495.26                                 |
| 6.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Other Equity                                                                   | -                       | -                     | -                                      |
| 7.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Earnings per equity share (FV Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for interim period) | (0.61)                  | (0.01)                | (2.39)                                 |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Basic EPS                                                                      | (0.61)                  | (0.01)                | (2.39)                                 |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Diluted EPS                                                                    | (0.61)                  | (0.01)                | (2.39)                                 |
| Notes:<br>1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.<br>2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the accounting other accounting principles generally accepted in India.<br>3. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2024.<br>4. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024 and is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.acmfsl.com. |                                                                                |                         |                       |                                        |
| For Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited<br>Sd/-<br>Deena Mehta<br>Director<br>(DIN: 00168992)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |                                                                                |                         |                       | Place: Mumbai<br>Date: August 13, 2024 |

| Prismx Global Ventures Ltd                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                               |                                |                               |                                   |                                |                               |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| L74110MH1973PLC016243<br>Address: 2nd floor,Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057<br>Email id: infogromo@gmail.com, website:https://kamalakshifinance.wordpress.com                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |                                |                               |                                   |                                |                               |
| (EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2024)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                               |                                |                               |                                   |                                |                               |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Standalone                    |                                |                               | Consolidated                      |                                |                               |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 | Quarter ended 31st March, 2024 | Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 | Quarter ended 30th June, 2024     | Quarter ended 31st March, 2024 | Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Un-Audited                    | Audited                        | Un-Audited                    | Un-Audited                        | Audited                        | Un-Audited                    |
| 1 Total income from operations                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 588.285                       | 621.98                         | 159.505                       | 588.285                           | 624.199                        | 166.007                       |
| 2 Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 154.657                       | -36.164                        | 138.942                       | 139.225                           | -49.353                        | 135.963                       |
| 3 Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 154.657                       | -36.164                        | 138.942                       | 100.301                           | -42.390                        | 135.963                       |
| 4 Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 115.733                       | -29.201                        | 103.973                       | 100.301                           | -42.390                        | 135.963                       |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | -57.054                       | -52.319                        | 288.435                       | 41.623                            | -65.507                        | 315.153                       |
| 6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | 4390.994                      | 4390.994                       | 4390.994                      | 4390.994                          | 4390.994                       | 4390.994                      |
| 7 Earning Per Share Basic                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 0.026                         | -0.007                         | 0.024                         | 0.023                             | -0.010                         | 0.031                         |
| Diluted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 0.026                         | -0.007                         | 0.024                         | 0.023                             | -0.010                         | 0.031                         |
| Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website and on the Company's website www.kamalakshifinance.wordpress.com |                               |                                |                               |                                   |                                |                               |
| FOR PRISMx GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED<br>Sd/-<br>Ravindra Deshmukh<br>Director<br>DIN: 00290973                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |                                |                               | Place: Mumbai<br>Date: 14/08/2024 |                                |                               |

| ROYAL ORCHID HOTELS LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                                                                                                                                             |                          |            |             |                            |            |             |                                                          |                         |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|------------|-------------|----------------------------|------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| Registered Office : No.1, Golf Avenue, Adjoining KGA Golf Course, Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560 008. INDIA.<br>T: +91 80 25205566, F: +91 80 25203366, www.royalorchidhotels.com<br>CIN: L55101KA1986PLC007392                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                                                                                             |                          |            |             |                            |            |             |                                                          |                         |
| EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                                                                                                                                             |                          |            |             |                            |            |             |                                                          |                         |
| Sl No                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | Particulars                                                                                                                                 | Standalone Quarter Ended |            |             | Consolidated Quarter Ended |            |             | Standalone Year Ended                                    | Consolidated Year Ended |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                                                                                                             | 30.06.2024               | 31.03.2024 | 30.06.2023  | 30.06.2024                 | 31.03.2024 | 30.06.2023  | 31.03.2024                                               | 31.03.2024              |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                                                                                                             | (Unaudited)              | (Audited)  | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)                | (Audited)  | (Unaudited) | (Audited)                                                | (Audited)               |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Total Income from operation (including other income)                                                                                        | 4,908.97                 | 5,247.56   | 4,557.96    | 7,765.93                   | 8,229.55   | 7,371.63    | 19,829.36                                                | 31,269.93               |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items                                                       | 579.46                   | 771.94     | 616.67      | 1,170.18                   | 1,419.22   | 1,354.24    | 3,292.08                                                 | 5,704.14                |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Net Profit for the period before tax                                                                                                        | 579.46                   | 771.94     | 616.67      | 1,170.18                   | 1,419.22   | 1,354.24    | 3,292.08                                                 | 5,704.14                |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Net Profit for the period after tax                                                                                                         | 443.10                   | 573.92     | 466.60      | 852.50                     | 1,517.99   | 1,019.96    | 2,462.03                                                 | 4,736.40                |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Net Profit for the period / year and share of profit of associate                                                                           | 443.10                   | 573.92     | 466.60      | 871.97                     | 1,669.18   | 1,072.99    | 2,462.03                                                 | 5,082.35                |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) | 443.10                   | 562.11     | 466.60      | 851.09                     | 1,645.52   | 1,069.90    | 2,450.22                                                 | 5,000.20                |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)                                                                                 | 2,742.52                 | 2,742.52   | 2,742.52    | 2,742.52                   | 2,742.52   | 2,742.52    | 2,742.52                                                 | 2,742.52                |
| 8                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Other equity                                                                                                                                | -                        | -          | -           | -                          | -          | -           | 20,704.84                                                | 18,067.78               |
| 9                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- Each) (not annualised for quarters)                                                                           |                          |            |             |                            |            |             |                                                          |                         |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Basic:                                                                                                                                      | 1.62                     | 2.09       | 1.70        | 3.21                       | 6.06       | 3.53        | 8.98                                                     | 17.68                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Diluted:                                                                                                                                    | 1.62                     | 2.09       | 1.70        | 3.21                       | 6.06       | 3.53        | 8.98                                                     | 17.68                   |
| Note :<br>The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.royalorchidhotels.com |                                                                                                                                             |                          |            |             |                            |            |             |                                                          |                         |
| For and on behalf of the Board of Directors<br>C.K. Baljee<br>Managing Director.<br>DIN: 00081844                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                                                                                                                                             |                          |            |             |                            |            |             | Place: Bengaluru<br>Date : 14 <sup>th</sup> August, 2024 |                         |



GOENKA DIAMOND AND JEWELS LIMITED

Registered Office : 401, Panchratana, M.S.B. Ka Rasta, Johari Bazar, Jaipur - 302003, Rajasthan.  
CIN No. : L36911RJ1990PLC005651, Tel.: 0141 2574175 Email: cs@goenkadiamonds.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rupees in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | STANDALONE               |                          |                          |                       | CONSOLIDATED             |                          |                          |                       |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 | Year Ended 31.03.2024 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 | Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 | Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 | Year Ended 31.03.2024 |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 64.92                    | 42.38                    | 24.46                    | 129.72                | 49.06                    | 26.44                    | 8.94                     | 65.99                 |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)                                                       | (46.69)                  | (55.81)                  | (57.17)                  | (216.56)              | (47.46)                  | (74.06)                  | (77.15)                  | (285.01)              |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                   | (46.69)                  | (55.81)                  | (57.17)                  | (216.56)              | (47.46)                  | (74.06)                  | (77.15)                  | (285.01)              |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                    | (46.01)                  | (55.68)                  | (56.09)                  | (216.22)              | (46.78)                  | (73.93)                  | (76.06)                  | (284.66)              |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | -                        | 1.37                     | -                        | 1.37                  | (14.45)                  | 7.86                     | 10.47                    | 29.71                 |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00              | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00                 | 3,170.00              |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)                                                      | -                        | -                        | -                        | 21,690.74             | -                        | -                        | -                        | 20,441.00             |
| 8       | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                           |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |
|         | 1) Basic:                                                                                                                                    | (0.01)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.07)                | (0.01)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.09)                |
|         | 2) Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | (0.01)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.07)                | (0.01)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.02)                   | (0.09)                |

Notes:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.goenkadiamonds.com).

2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards(Ind AS) from 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2017.

For Goenka Diamond And Jewels Limited

Sd/-

Saurabh Malpani

Insolvency Resolution Professiona

Place : Mumbai

Date : August 14, 2024



